
   

Page 1 of 1 

 

A Govt. of India Enterprise 
Touching Lives,  adding value 

MMTC Limited, NIC Building , 4th Floor 
8 India Exchange Place, Kolkata-700 001 

Phone No: (033) 2210-3452, 2254-6006,2254-6025  

 

 

Corrigendum dated 14.07.2017 

 
NIT NO. MMTC/KOL/Admn/AAKASHDEEP/2017/18/04 DATED 10.07.2017 

 

“Existing” NIT No. MMTC/KOL/Admn/AAKASHDEEP/2017/18/04 

Revised NIT No.  MMTC/KOL/Admn/AAKASHDEEP/2017-18/05 

 
 
 

Chief  Manager (P & A) 
 

 
 
 

 


